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(REGULATIONS-2013) 

Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering 

Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day  Session 

1 PH6151 Engineering Physics - I 01-FEB-22 TUE FN 

1 MA6151 Mathematics - I 01-FEB-22 TUE AN 

1 CY6151 Engineering Chemistry - I 02-FEB-22 WED AN 

1 GE6152 Engineering Graphics 03-FEB-22 THU AN 

2 PH6251 Engineering Physics - II 02-FEB-22 WED FN 

2 CY6251 Engineering Chemistry - II 03-FEB-22 THU FN 

2 GE6252 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 04-FEB-22 FRI AN 

2 MA6251 Mathematics - II 22-FEB-22 TUE AN 

2 GE6253 Engineering Mechanics 24-FEB-22 THU AN 

3 MA6351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 04-FEB-22 FRI FN 

3 ME6352 Manufacturing Technology 07-FEB-22 MON FN 

3 AE6301 Aero Engineering Thermodynamics 08-FEB-22 TUE FN 

4 CE6451 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 07-FEB-22 MON AN 

4 MA6459 Numerical Methods 09-FEB-22 WED FN 

4 AE6401 Aerodynamics - I 10-FEB-22 THU FN 

4 AE6402 Aircraft Systems and Instruments 11-FEB-22 FRI FN 

4 AE6403 Aircraft Structures - I 14-FEB-22 MON FN 

4 AE6404 Propulsion - I 15-FEB-22 TUE FN 

4 AT6302 Mechanics of Machines 23-FEB-22 WED FN 

4 CE6452 Solid Mechanics 24-FEB-22 THU FN 
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Branch Name : B.E. Aeronautical Engineering 

Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day  Session 

5 GE6351 Environmental Science and Engineering 08-FEB-22 TUE AN 

5 AE6501 Flight Dynamics 11-FEB-22 FRI AN 

5 AE6503 Aerodynamics - II 14-FEB-22 MON AN 

5 AE6504 Propulsion - II 15-FEB-22 TUE AN 

5 AE6505 Control Engineering 16-FEB-22 WED FN 

5 AE6502 Aircraft Structures - II 23-FEB-22 WED AN 

6 MG6851 Principles OF Management 09-FEB-22 WED AN 

6 AE6601 Finite Element Methods 16-FEB-22 WED AN 

6 AE6602 Vibrations and Elements of Aeroelasticity 17-FEB-22 THU FN 

6 AE6603 Composite Materials and Structures 18-FEB-22 FRI FN 

6 AE6604 Aircraft Materials and Processes 19-FEB-22 SAT FN 

6 AE6002 
Aircraft General Engineering and Maintenance 

Practices 
21-FEB-22 MON FN 

7 GE6757 Total Quality Management 10-FEB-22 THU AN 

7 AE6701 Avionics 17-FEB-22 THU AN 

7 ME6014 Computational Fluid Dynamics 18-FEB-22 FRI AN 

7 AE6702 Experimental Stress Analysis 19-FEB-22 SAT AN 

7 AE6007 Fatigue and Fracture 21-FEB-22 MON AN 

7 AE6010 Airframe Maintenance and Repair 22-FEB-22 TUE FN 
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Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day  Session 

1 PH6151 Engineering Physics - I 01-FEB-22 TUE FN 

2 PH6251 Engineering Physics - II 02-FEB-22 WED FN 

2 CY6251 Engineering Chemistry - II 03-FEB-22 THU FN 

2 EC6201 Electronic Devices 17-FEB-22 THU FN 

3 MA6351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 04-FEB-22 FRI FN 

3 CS6303 Computer Architecture 07-FEB-22 MON AN 

3 EE6352 Electrical Engineering and Instrumentation 08-FEB-22 TUE AN 

3 EC6301 Object Oriented Programming and Data Structures 09-FEB-22 WED AN 

3 EC6304 Electronic Circuits- I 10-FEB-22 THU AN 

3 EC6302 Digital Electronics 19-FEB-22 SAT FN 

4 CS6551 Computer Networks 14-FEB-22 MON AN 

4 EC6504 Microprocessor and Microcontroller 15-FEB-22 TUE AN 

4 EC6401 Electronic Circuits II 16-FEB-22 WED AN 

4 EC6402 Communication Theory 17-FEB-22 THU AN 

4 EC6403 Electromagnetic Fields 18-FEB-22 FRI AN 

5 EC6501 Digital Communication 14-FEB-22 MON FN 

5 EC6502 Principles OF Digital Signal Processing 15-FEB-22 TUE FN 

5 EC6503 Transmission Lines and Wave Guides 16-FEB-22 WED FN 

6 EC6602 Antenna and Wave Propagation 11-FEB-22 FRI AN 

6 EC6001 Medical Electronics 18-FEB-22 FRI FN 

7 IT6005 Digital Image Processing 07-FEB-22 MON FN 

7 EC6703 Embedded and Real Time Systems 08-FEB-22 TUE FN 

7 EC6701 RF and Microwave Engineering 09-FEB-22 WED FN 

7 EC6702 Optical Communication and Networks 10-FEB-22 THU FN 

7 EC6016 Opto Electronic Devices 11-FEB-22 FRI FN 

7 EC6008 Web Technology 19-FEB-22 SAT AN 
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Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day Session 

1 PH6151 Engineering Physics - I 01-FEB-22 TUE FN 

1 MA6151 Mathematics - I 01-FEB-22 TUE AN 

1 CY6151 Engineering Chemistry - I 02-FEB-22 WED AN 

1 GE6152 Engineering Graphics 03-FEB-22 THU AN 

1 GE6151 Computer Programming 24-FEB-22 THU FN 

2 PH6251 Engineering Physics - II 02-FEB-22 WED FN 

2 CY6251 Engineering Chemistry - ii 03-FEB-22 THU FN 

2 GE6252 Basic Electrical and Electronics Engineering 04-FEB-22 FRI AN 

2 MA6251 Mathematics - II 22-FEB-22 TUE AN 

2 GE6253 Engineering Mechanics 24-FEB-22 THU AN 

3 MA6351 Transforms and Partial Differential Equations 04-FEB-22 FRI FN 

3 CE6306 Strength of Materials 07-FEB-22 MON FN 

3 ME6301 Engineering Thermodynamics 08-FEB-22 TUE FN 

3 ME6302 Manufacturing Technology - I 09-FEB-22 WED FN 

3 EE6351 Electrical Drives and Controls 10-FEB-22 THU FN 

4 CE6451 Fluid Mechanics and Machinery 07-FEB-22 MON AN 

4 MA6452 Statistics and Numerical Methods 11-FEB-22 FRI AN 

4 ME6402 Manufacturing Technology- II 14-FEB-22 MON AN 

4 ME6403 Engineering Materials and Metallurgy 15-FEB-22 TUE AN 

4 ME6404 Thermal Engineering 16-FEB-22 WED AN 

4 ME6401 Kinematics of Machinery 25-FEB-22 FRI FN 
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Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day Session 

5 GE6351 Environmental Science and Engineering 08-FEB-22 TUE AN 

5 ME6501 Computer Aided Design 11-FEB-22 FRI FN 

5 ME6503 Design of Machine Elements 14-FEB-22 MON FN 

5 ME6504 Metrology and Measurements 15-FEB-22 TUE FN 

5 ME6505 Dynamics of Machines 16-FEB-22 WED FN 

5 ME6502 Heat and Mass Transfer 25-FEB-22 FRI AN 

6 MG6851 Principles of Management 09-FEB-22 WED AN 

6 ME6601 Design of Transmission Systems 17-FEB-22 THU FN 

6 ME6602 Automobile Engineering 18-FEB-22 FRI FN 

6 ME6603 Finite Element Analysis 19-FEB-22 SAT FN 

6 ME6604 Gas Dynamics and Jet Propulsion 21-FEB-22 MON FN 

6 ME6004 Unconventional Machining Processes 23-FEB-22 WED FN 

7 GE6757 Total Quality Management 10-FEB-22 THU AN 

7 ME6701 Power Plant Engineering 17-FEB-22 THU AN 

7 ME6702 Mechatronics 18-FEB-22 FRI AN 

7 ME6703 Computer Integrated Manufacturing Systems 19-FEB-22 SAT AN 

7 ME6008 Welding Technology 21-FEB-22 MON AN 

7 ME6012 Maintenance Engineering 23-FEB-22 WED AN 

8 GE6075 Professional Ethics in Engineering 22-FEB-22 TUE FN 
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Master of Business Administration 

Semester 
Course 

Code 
Course Title Date Day Session 

1 BA5106 Statistics for Management 01-FEB-22 TUE FN 

2 BA5202 Business Research Methods 02-FEB-22 WED FN 

2 BA5211 Data Analysis and Business Modelling 03-FEB-22 THU FN 

 

 


